
WAIUKU YACHT CLUB SAILING PROGRAMME
CALENDAR YEAR 2024

Date Month Day Race 

Start

Waiuku 

Tide 

Time

Height OOD Event 1 Event 2 Learn to Sail

13 Jan Sat 1215 1332 4.3 Alan Holiday Series

14 Jan Sun 1300 1417 4.3 Alan Holiday Series

27 Jan Sat 1200 1317 4.0 Hartley 16 practice weekend

28 Jan Sun 1230 1349 4.0 Hartley 16 practice weekend

29 Jan Mon 1300 1420 3.9 Hartley 16 practice weekend (Auckland Anniversary)

9 Feb Fri TBC 1132 4.1

10 Feb Sat TBC 1229 4.3

11 Feb Sun TBC 1315 4.4

12 Feb Mon TBC 1359 4.4

24 Feb Sat 1100 1219 4.0 TBC Club day

25 Feb Sun 1130 1252 4.0 TBC Champs Spring Racing Prizegiving

9 Mar Sat 1000 1118 4.2 Justin Clarks Beach trip

10 Mar Sun 1045 1206 4.4 Justin / Mark Clarks Beach trip Champs

23 Mar Sat 1000 1112 3.8 Mark Club day

24 Mar Sun 1030 1148 3.9 Mark Champs

6 Apr Sat 845 956 3.9 Dave Club day

7 Apr Sun 900 951 4.2 Dave Champs

13 Apr Sat 1300 1416 3.8 Andrew Club day

27 Apr Sat 1145 1305 3.8 Andrew Champs

10 May Fri TBC 1230 4.2

11 May Sat TBC 1314 4.1

12 May Sun TBC 1359 3.9

26 May Sun 1130 1254 3.8 Mark

23 Jun Sun 1030 1158 3.9 Mark

21 Jul Sun 1000 1057 3.8 TBC

24 Aug Sat 1300 1423 4.1 Mark

 NOTE:  All Club Days and Champs Days will include both Junior and Adult sailing, gates will be open at least one hour before race start.

To Be Scheduled: Club sailing, Finn Winter Champs, OK Regatta, ILCA 6 Regatta, Hartley Regatta

NZ Finn Masters

OOD TBC

Alan

2024

Hartley 16 Nationals
no other sailing at Waiuku, but 

Manukau Regatta at Clarks Beach

OOD TBC


